

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1781/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2006 in COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH) CRLR No. 1398/2003 of The HIGH

BANTI DEVI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mahabir Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.A.S.Nehra, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ramesh Dahiya, Adv.
Mr.Nikhil Jain, Adv.
For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
For Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.
Mr.Rajeev Gaur 'NASEEM', Adv.
For Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks.